Course Code
ACC 2111-001
ACC 2112-001
ACC 2998-001
ACC 4411-001
ACC 4961-001
ACC 4961-001
ACC 4961-002
ACC3105-001
ARH 4961-001
ART 4961-001
BIO 1000-001
BIO 1000-001
BIO 1000-002
BIO 1000-002
BIO 1000-003
BIO 1520-001
BIO 2200-001
BIO 2200-002
BIO 2215-001
BIO 2216-001
BIO 2900-001
BIO 3600-001
BIO 4359-001
BUS 2217-001
BUS 2220-001
BUS 2705-001
BUS 2860-001
BUS 3311-001
BUS 3320-001
BUS 3650-001
BUS 3666-001
BUS 4420-001
BUS 4961-001
BUS 4961-001
BUS 4961-001
BUS 4961-002
BUS 4961-002
BUS 4961-002
BUS 4999-001
CHE 1111-001
CHE 1111-001
CHE 1112-001
CHE1112-001
COM 1500-001
COM 2260-001

Course Title
FINANCIAL ACCNT
FNDTNS MNGRL AC
INTRMDTE PRP
FEDERAL TAX
ACC INTERNSHIP
ACC INTERNSHIP
ACC INTERNSHIP
ACC INFRMTN SYSTEM
INTERNSHIP
ART INTERNSHIP
BIOLOGY FOR YOUR LIFE
BIOLOGY FOR YOUR LIFE
BIOLOGY FOR YOUR LIFE
BIOLOGY FOR YOUR LIFE
BIOLOGY FOR YOUR LIFE
INTRO MARINE BIOLOGY
ENVIRON ISSUES
ENVIRON ISSUES
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
ANTMY PHYSLGY 2
CONSERVATN BIOL
ANMLNTRTN
RSRCH MTD | BIO
PRIN OF MNGMNT
EXCELL BUSINESS
BUSINESS SYSTEM PROCESS
PROFESSNL DEV
LEGAL ENVIRONMENT BUSINESS
STATISTICS ANALYTICS
PROJECT MGMT
LEADERSHIP CMPTNCS
BUS ANALYTICS
BUS INTERNSHIP
BUS INTERNSHIP
BUS INTERNSHIP
BUS INTERNSHIP
BUS INTERNSHIP
BUS INTERNSHIP
SEMINAR STR MGT
PRIN CHEMISTRY 1
PRIN CHEMISTRY 1
PRIN CHEMISTRY 2
PRIN CHEMISTRY 2 LAB
FMDMNTLS SPEECH
SAMCIDSH

Credit Hours
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
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M

ss=s

S

Begin Time

6:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am
1:30pm
12:30pm
4:00pm

End Time

8:00pm

7:00pm

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
FSC
FSC
FSC
Online
FSC
FSC
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
Hybrid
Hybrid
Online
Online
Online

Building

Rm

Faculty Last
Love
Love
Jozsi
Golotko
Graham
Graham
Graham
Love
Rich
Romero
Shugart
Bowers-Macrander
Young
Upshaw
Macrander
Macrander
Moore
Moore
Young
Young
Bowers-Macrander
Upshaw
Banks
Davis
Baroody
Baroody
Watson-Morrow
Staff
Hall
Baroody
Davis
Staff
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Staff
Shelby
Shelby
Aleshinloye
Aleshinloye
Dykes

Faculty First
Caroline
Caroline
Celina
Erin
Tecarra
Tecarra
Tecarra
Caroline
Alexander
Samuel
Holly
Ashley
Lawrence
Katherine
Jason
Jason
Timothy
Timothy
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ashley
Katherine
Susan
Hezekiah
Ramzy
Ramzy
Megan
Staff
Joshua
Ramzy
Hezekiah
Staff
Tecarra
Tecarra
Tecarra
Tecarra
Tecarra
Tecarra
Staff
Shameka
Shameka
Abimbola
Abimbola
Pamela

Begin Date
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024

End Date Course Term in FSC Portal
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B

6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer C
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
6/21/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer A
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B
8/2/2024 2023-2024 Undergraduate Summer B






